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Total Base Area Cum. Base Vol As Built vol Base

it (m2) (m3)

Qty(m3) Total.Qty
47+380 28.74 0.00 0.00
47+400 29.27 580.08 580.08
47+420 26.02 552.90 1,132.98
47+440 29.18 552.02 1,685.00
47+460 33.28 624.55 2,309.55

2,309.55
47+740 50.49 0.00 2,309.55
47+760 47.54 980.27 3,289.82
47+780 50.22 977.64 4,267.46
47+800 51.39 1,016.16 BASE 5,283.62
47+820 49.24 1,006.27 6,289.89
47+840 46.02 952.54 7,242.43
47+860 45.63 916.49 8,158.92
47+880 43.84 894.68 9,053.60
47+900 46.95 907.90 9,961.50
47+920 51.96 989.11 10,950.61
47+940 50.6 1,025.62 11,976.23
47+960 45.48 960.85 12,937.08
47+980 46.42 919.03 13,856.11
48+000 42.88 893.03 14,749.14

Total.Qty 14,749.14
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47+000 53.77 0 0

47+020 43.2 969.70 969.7

474040 45.47 886.72 1856.42

474060 0 0 1856.42

1856.42

47+360 0 0.00 1856.42

47+380 2,63 26.29 1882.71

47+400 10.34 129.65 2012.36

47+420 16.31 266.43 2278.79

47+440 30.46 467.66 2746.45

2746.45

47+640 50.89 0.00 2746.45

47+660 55.01 1058.93 3805.38

47+680 48.24 1032.40 4837.78

47+700 52.18 1004.13 5841.91

47+720 52.04 1042.17 6884.08 22139.47
47+740 46.68 987.20 7871.28

47+760 41.88 885.59 8756.87

47+780 50.36 922.41 9679.28

47+800 56.9 1072.63 10751.91

47+820 58.49 1153.88 11905.79

47+840 52.79 1112.78 13018.57

47+860 55.6 1083.89 14102.46

47+880 55.48 1110.81 15213.27

47+900 556.23 1107.13 16320.4

47+920 57.98 1132.08 17452.48

47+940 48.07 1060.50 18512.98

474960 61.36 1094.27 19607.25

47+980 65.63 1269.87 20877.12

48+000 60.6 " 1262.35 22139.47
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TIBA Enlrans |
ﬁ \“ N O ER s
CONSULTING slekite & ekt Attt dimat ~
-,
SIEVE ANALYSIS
AASHTO T 27 (MRDTM - 204) ~
Project Ol () 1280 com 81 U g el ) U L
Company Jay Gpa pand) Y gliall b 45,2 Datc sampled: 3-Feb-2024
Sampled at @\@u’h 2l s Ul CUT FERMA Tesied date : 4-Feb-2024 -~
Stations B8 Station 47+700 Tested by : _
Sample No. 14e
Weicht of Samnle (grams!; 1200 gm PASSIM : SIEVE #2(6"-ASTM D 1440 ~
Weight before wash.ag (g ) 1200 Finer material % ]
% Weight after v. §hing (gm) 1120 6.7 B
»\
Sieve Cum. Wt. | Cum. Wt. Cum. Cum. Retained Specifieation
Size Retained | Passing Passing Retained Percent Remarks 3
gms. gms percent% | percent% %Passing ~
3/8"
No.4 a
No.8 7~
No. 10 117 1083.0 90 -
No. 16
No. 30 Y
No. 40 524 676.0 56 j; ~
No. 100 N ~
No. 200 1120 80.0 6.7
Pan 80 &
Total: 1200 -~
Remarks: A-3 &
-~
-~
Contractor Engineer Consultant Engineer “»
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SIEVE ANALYSIS
AASHTO T 27 (MRDTM - 204) ~
?mjcci e o 20sSH a1 LRI g pedl (S I R pLS) a
Co‘mpany - e Lo gand) i gliall agubs A5, Date sampled: 3-Feb-2024 ™
‘Sampled at Qon)\ 1y, | o)) L24p CUT FERMA ___ Tested date: 4-Feb-2024 ~
Stations -~ Station 47+740 Tested by :
Sample No. ¢ 14e i
~
Weight of Sample (grams): 1200 gm PASSING SIEVE #200:ASTM D 1440 -
Weight before washing (gm) 1200 Finer material % )
Weight after washing (g:) 1087 9.4 ™
: . ~
Sieve Cum. Wt. | Cum. Wt. | Cum. Cumi, Retained . :
¢ . . . X Specification
Size Retained | Passing | Passing Retained Percent Remarks Y
gms. gms percent% | percent% - YoPassing ~
3/8" ’
No.4 ~
No.8 ~»
No. 10 58.0 1142.0 95 ~
No. 16 '
No. 30 : A
No. 40 457.0 743.0 62 ~
No. 100 i -~
No. 200 1087.0 113.0 9.4 i '
Pan 113.0 L 2
Total: 1200.0 —“ A
Remarks: A-3 »
B
“

Contractor Engineer
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SIEVE ANALYSIS
AASHTO T 27 (MRDTM - 204)
Project Olgmal () i Ga J 01 UBRY gl (b S U L)
, Company Az a ganll Y gliall A 45 Date sampled: 3-Feb-2024
'Sampled aéj"c})u l,a(, ;g’] W CUT FERMA Tested date : 4-Feb-2024
Stations e sl Station 47+740 Tested by :
Sample No. 14e
Weight of Sample (grams): 1200 gm PASSING SIEVE #200:ASTM D 1440
Weight before washing (gm) 1200 Finer material % A
Weight after washing (gm) 1098 8.5 D)
= _ 2)
Sieve Cum. Wt. | Cum. Wt. | Cum. Cum. Retained Specification
Size Retained | Passing Passing Retained Percent SP Remarks D)
gms. gms percent% | percent% YoPassing ~N
3/8"
No.4 S5
No.8 S
No. 10 54.0 1146.0 96 -
- \
No. 16
No. 30 )
No. 40 408.0 792.0 66 \
No. 100
No. 200 1098.0 102.0 8.5 )
Pan 102.0
Total: 1200.0 .
Remarks: A-3 )
Contractor Engineer Consultant Engineer )
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\ SIEVE ANALYSIS
AASHTO T 27 (MRDTM - 204)
Project "y oot 105 a1 BRI ) L ) e L) )
Company c Aaganll Y A Al A, Date sampled: 3-Feb-2024
Sampleﬁ%ﬂ\ M2l ‘e \lus CUT FERMA Tested date : 4-Feb-2024
Stations bt 4 R Station 47+640 Tested by :
Sample No. . 14e
Weight of Sample (grams): 1200 gm PASSING SIEVE #200:ASTM D 1440 \
Weight before washing (gm) 1200 Finer material % )
Weight after washing (gm) 1094 8.8 )
3
Sieve Cum. Wt.| Cum, Wt.| Cum. Cum. Retained Soecification
Size Retained | Passing Passing Retained Percent P Remarks D
gms. ' gms percent% | percent% __%Passing N
3/8"
No.4 D
No.8 ~
No. 10 68.0 1132.0 94 B )
No. 16 7
No. 30 )
No. 40 580.0 620.0 52
No. 100
No. 200 1094.0 106.0 88
Pan 106.0 )
Total: 1200.0 N
Remarks: A-3 )
b}
Contractor Engineer Consultant Engineer )
T \’_éo“ ?
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\
%
\
A
)


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

—_—
———
—
—_—
—_—
—
—— ' p4
——— Vo =

(g
Al Al T
p PRVPI Py (PRTER T o ("%
191.“:3;1 :..ui:?'d,l..’f"' ?3:.‘-“" | dzal>

2lpd! yoledg Ak el Silongl Jane Fayoum University

e e

(2024/314/CHCS0219) »AD o

DRG] 8
gl iy ) Rl dobandl puid g;‘;é’l;‘, ifuf;ﬁ £ Jmpand
Coa il g ol o) A gl pual
314CHCS02090624 ddimd) 398 YoYE/N/ i) o3 feg )5
YOYE/A/NY s JRSAY) &6 AR A el daje 1 LERYI gl aY At Gy R
YOYE/ANY il sl &6 | (B., 4500-SO4++B., 4500CL- B.) sdasidudd) LY 43y yh

. iy pasl) g cly )y ¢lS (5 giaa HLGA) il
SN by S Cilay )5S : 5
" . Ll g o .
SO3 (%) Cl- (%) ey Ayl
« o YA e s )
% +,¢ o unY % +,0f oe uBY (Yo X0 /Y0T) s adl 35S ik Ly 7 gasall 3 g2l

_M|dg§&4@yuuuid‘w.\(L,Lu:."(1.\.'!4.JJMJA‘)LL’M\QJJLUMEJJ}-L‘JU\*J@|*:QUEAL
. JgNiall e A8 jaay B3y gall Al o ol gy Allay 5y gS3l) il
L Janall 43d) gay V) AR ) a0l Bale) iy *

O daal a2 sae /ol LAY adldl)
C'VZ---&J-C"- F— Y
TRVNCE
ALY gl Jalae g\d{ )g.{)n fasd s
e L \n\en —4 25
Ml 32 3 gana /3,5 | aaal /o
=N ' ENG-FRM-21-01 gisall 3,8 (21-01) o gis

( iy e il MY Juaad (3 IS paly 9] N gy Agpllat] ¢ i aally Dus L Lo phal! 2y (o Bl ol ‘,.w)

Egypt - Fayom 5
: f_
Tel :01008603609 Pl _ A pall e A)04a
VAT el
Fax : (084) 2154760 -~
L AT AR

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

